FRAMELESS54 55FRAMELESS WALK IN PANELS - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D B E S P O K E
TWO
Select Handing
ONE
Select Size  Price Price
  inc. VAT exc. VAT
Up to 800/380mm £2,190 £1,825.00

Mirrored  +£985 +£820.83
Blank Canvas (create your own) +£985 +£820.83
Left hand Right hand
Pictured without support bar.
Finishes
  Price Price
Component Finish Finish Code inc. VAT exc. VAT
Polished Chrome F-WPHL____/280 or 380 PC — —
Matte Black  F-WPHL____/280 or 380 MB +£325 +£270.83
Polished / Brushed Nickel F-WPHL____/280 or 380 PN/BN +£325 +£270.83
Brushed Brass† F-WPHL____/280 or 380 BB +£420 +£350.00
Crafted to Order, see page 20  +£825 +£687.50
Sizes (in mm)
    Price Price
To Suit Tray Leaf Panel Adjustment Code inc. VAT exc. VAT
700mm 280 959-977 F-WPHL700/280 PC £1,825 £1,520.83
800mm 280 1059-1077 F-WPHL800/280 PC £1,915 £1,595.83
900mm 280 1159-1177 F-WPHL900/280 PC £2,015 £1,679.17
1000mm 280 1259-1277 F-WPHL1000/280 PC £2,105 £1,754.17
1100mm 280 1359-1377 F-WPHL1100/280 PC £2,200 £1,833.33
1200mm 280 1459-1477 F-WPHL1200/280 PC £2,290 £1,908.33
700mm 380 1059-1077 F-WPHL700/380 PC £1,900 £1,583.33
800mm 380 1159-1177 F-WPHL800/380 PC £1,990 £1,658.33
900mm 380 1259-1277 F-WPHL900/380 PC £2,090 £1,741.67
1000mm 380 1359-1377 F-WPHL1000/380 PC £2,180 £1,816.67
1100mm 380 1459-1477 F-WPHL1100/380 PC £2,275 £1,895.83
1200mm 380 1559-1577 F-WPHL1200/380 PC £2,365 £1,970.83
E
E
E
E